
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Architecture Semester: 2nd (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.
Mathematics II

Communication 

Technique

Programming in 

C

Architectural 

Graphic II
Photography

Basic 

Design II

10010004 Abs Incomplete

10010010 Abs Abs

11010013 Abs F

11010031 F

11010032 Abs F

11010039 Abs F

12010026 Abs Abs

12010028 F

12010035 F

12010047 A

13010016 F

13010018 F

13010024 F

13010029 F

13010046 F

14010003 F

14010014 F

14010016 F

14010023 F

14010024 F

14010026 Incomplete

14010029 F

14010031 Abs

14010034 F

14010038 A

14010043 A

15010003 Abs

15010004 Abs

15010005 Abs

15010007 F Abs

15010011 F

15010013 Abs

15010014
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15010015 Abs

15010016 F

15010018 Abs

15010020 Abs

15010021 Abs

15010022 Withheld 

15010027 Abs

15010029 Abs

15010031 Abs

15010034 F Abs

15010035 Abs

15010036 F

15010040 Abs

15010041 F

16010001 Abs

16010007 Abs

16010008 Abs

16010011 Abs

16010042 Abs

17010002 F

17010003 Abs

17010005 F

17010006 Abs

17010007 B

17010008 F

17010010 Withheld Incomplete

17010011 F

17010012 F F

17010015 F

17010016 F

17010017 F

17010018 Abs F

17010020 B Abs
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17010022 C

17010023 F

17010024 F

17010027 F

17010028 F

17010033 F

17010035 F Abs

17010037 F

17010038 A- B-

17010042 F

17010043 C

17010048 Abs
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